Memguard Advantage DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
Product Guide
• MCB Single Phase Distribution Boards
• MCB Three Phase Distribution Boards
1
Contents	 Page
Contents and Introduction	 1
Certification Accreditation	 2

162ECBAPF# 16 200 421 136 985 17.0
Advantage 3 MCB Three  Phase Distribution Boards
Ordering Codes
11
Neutral Terminal Bar Kit for Isolator and RCD Incomer
Kit contains:
• 1 Terminal Bar
• 2 or 3 Terminal bar support
• 1 “N” label
• 1 Numbering labels for N terminal bars
• 1 Copper cable connector
Photo shown 12ways ‘N’ Terminal.
Ordering Codes Description Weight, kg
NTBK0001 100A Neutral Terminal For 4 ways 0.16
NTBK0002 100A Neutral Terminal For 6 ways 0.18
NTBK0003 100A Neutral Terminal For 8 ways 0.20
NTBK0004 100A Neutral Terminal For 10 ways 0.23
NTBK0005 100A Neutral Terminal For 12 ways 0.29
NTBK0006 100A Neutral Terminal For 14 ways 0.32
NTBK0007 100A Neutral Terminal For 16 ways 0.34
Photo shown 12ways Earth Terminal.
Earth Terminal Bar Kit for Isolator and RCD Incomer
Kit contains:
• 1 Terminal Bar
• 1 Numbering labels for Earth terminal bars
Ordering Codes Description Weight, kg
ETBK0001 100A Earth Terminal For 4 ways 0.09
ETBK0002 100A Earth Terminal For 6 ways 0.11
ETBK0003 100A Earth Terminal For 8 ways 0.13
ETBK0004 100A Earth Terminal For 10 ways 0.15
ETBK0005 100A Earth Terminal For 12 ways 0.19
ETBK0006 100A Earth Terminal For 14 ways 0.23
ETBK0007 100A Earth Terminal For 16 ways 0.26
Ordering Codes Description Weight, kg
CCK0001 Connector Cable for 2 + 2/4/6/8 ways 0.89
CCK0002 Connector Cable for 4 + 2/4/6/8 ways 0.92
CCK0003 Connector Cable for 6 + 2/4/6/8 ways 0.95
CCK0004 Connector Cable for 8 + 2/4/6/8 ways 0.98
CCK0005 Connector Cable for 10 + 2/4 ways 1.01
Cable Kit for Split Distribution Board
Kit contains 15x cables:
• R/Y/B cable from Isolator to 1st RCD
• R/Y/B cable from Isolator to 2nd RCD